
E-mail
fllanes@erusd.k12.ca.us

thebigdiesel@ca.rr.com

dpicon@erusd.k12.ca.us

clippstreu@erusd.k12.ca.us

apicon@erusd.k12.ca.us

swright@erusd.k12.ca.us

swright@erusd.k12.ca.us

sharayah_hernandez21@yahoo.com

twynn@erusd.k12.ca.us

smejia@erusd.k12.ca.us

erhsfootball@verizon.net

rshigezane@erusd.k12.ca.us

rcoriakeepers@gmail.com

clippstreu@erusd.k12.ca.us

apicon@erusd.k12.ca.us

cmay@erusd.k12.ca.us

mflores@erusd.k12.ca.us

cmay@erusd.k12.ca.us

Advisor
mslamar@erusd.k12.ca.us

tzook@erusd.k12.ca.us

hortiz@erusd.k12.ca.us

ckatsumura@erusd.k12.ca.us

adelaloza@erusd.k12.ca.us

gcorrea@erusd.k12.ca.us

pbrandt@erusd.k12.ca.us

fllanes@erusd.k12.ca.us

rsauceda@erusd.k12.ca.us

hortiz@erusd.k12.ca.us

dluna@erusd.k12.ca.us

czeko@erusd.k12.ca.us

nsegal@erusd.k12.ca.us

jsorenson@erusd.k12.ca.us

kmetaxas@erusd.k12.ca.us

mmartinez@erusd.k12.ca.us

scfrancis@erusd.k12.ca.us

gcorrea@erusd.k12.ca.us

rojamin@earthlink.net

phalverson@erusd.k12.ca.us

mchapman@erusd.k12.ca.us

thartman@erusd.k12.ca.us

hortiz@erusd.k12.ca.us

Varsity Athletic 
Baseball
Boys Basketball
Boys Soccer
Boys Tennis
Boys Volleyball
Boys/Girls Swim Team 
Boys Waterpolo
Girls Waterpolo
Boys/Girls X-Country
Boys’/Girls Track/Field
Football

Girls’ Basketball

Girls’ Soccer

Girls’ Tennis

Girls Volleyball

Golf

Softball

Wrestling

Clubs
Animal Advocates
ANIME
A.P. –Advanced Placement
A.P. - Biology
Art Club
AVID
DONS For Christ
CBA (College Bound Athletes)

Chess Masters
CSF (California Scholastic Federation)

Culinary Arts Club
Gadabouts
GSA (Gay Straight Alliance)

Key 
LEOS
Literary
Math Club
ME.ChA

Musicians

MESA Association  
(Mathematics Engineering Science)

Pep Commission

Social Justice

U.C. Partners
(University of California)

Auxiliary Clubs

Band

Choraleers

Color Guard

Drama

V/JV Pepsters

Executive Commission

Misc. Activities

Academic Decathlon

Athletic Director

Athletic Trainer

Newspaper

YearBook

Instr Managers

English

Math

Modern Lang

P.E.

Science

Social Science

VAPA (Visual & Perf Arts)

Other

Athletic Direct

College Career

ERHS Clubs & Organizations 2011-12
Head Coach
Frank Llanes 
Ray Elliott
Dominic Picon
Cindy Lippstreu
Adelaida Picon
Samuel Wright
Samuel Wright
Sharayah Hernandez
Ty Wynn
Sylvia Elliott
Rick Zepeda

Randy Shigezane

Richard Coria

Cindy Lippstreu

Adelaida Picon

Casey May

“Daisy” Flores

Casey May

Advisor
Marcella Lamar
Thomas Zook
Herb Ortiz
Claire Katsumura

Alejandro De La Loza
Gerardo Correa
Paul Brandt
Frank Llanes
Rudy Sauceda
Herb Ortiz
Chef Luna
Charissa Zeko
Nadine Segal
Jim Sorenson

Kathy Metaxas
Martin Martinez
Steve Francis
Gerardo Correa

Jim Rojas

Peter Halverson

Mary Chapman

Ted Hartman

Herb Ortiz

Advisor

Reggie Cordero

Jacqueline Dodd

Reggie Cordero

Stan Wlasick

Kenia Kemp

Mary Chapman

Advisor

Dawn Lam

Lynn Lawson

Joe Alvarado

Paul Zeko

John Crone

Christina Padilla

Steve Francis

Frank Llanes

Randy Shigezane

Yami Flo-Orihuela

Ben Meza

Valerie Kiralla

Lynn Lawson

Herb Ortiz

E-mail

rhcordero@erusd.k12.ca.us

jdodd@ca.rr.com

rhcordero@erusd.k12.ca.us

swlasick@erusd.k12.ca.us

kkemp@erusd.k12.ca.us

mchapman@erusd.k12.ca.us

dlam@erusd.k12.ca.us

llawson@erusd.k12.ca.us

jalvarado@erusd.k12.ca.us

pzeko@erusd.k12.ca.us

jcrone@erusd.k12.ca.us

cpadilla@erusd.k12.ca.us

scfrancis@erusd.k12.ca.us

fllanes@erusd.k12.ca.us

rshigezane@erusd.k12.ca.us

yflores@erusd.k12.ca.us

bmeza@erusd.k12.ca.us

vkiralla@erusd.k12.ca.us

llawson@erusd.k12.ca.us

hortiz@erusd.k12.ca.us


